Position

Manager Of Risk And Claims
Liability Claims Supervisor
Workers' Compensation
Analyst

Mgr Risk & Loss Prevention

Risk Management Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego Metropolitan Transit
System

San Diego Metropolitan Transit
System

San Diego Metropolitan Transit
System

San Diego Metropolitan Transit
System

San Diego Metropolitan Transit
System

Department

Liability Claims (A)

Liability Claims (A)

Liability Claims (A)

Liability Claims (A)

Liability Claims (A)

Total Wages

$87,495

$67,887

$46,302

$45,057

$42,410

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,508
$24,929
$12,722

$4,434

$11,519



