Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Risk And Claims		San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	Liability Claims (A)	\$87,495	\$41,508
Liability Claims Supervisor		San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	Liability Claims (A)	\$67,887	\$24,929
Workers' Compensation Analyst		San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	Liability Claims (A)	\$46,302	\$12,722
Mgr Risk & Loss Prevention		San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	Liability Claims (A)	\$45,057	\$4,434
Risk Management Specialist		San Diego Metropolitan Transit System	Liability Claims (A)	\$42,410	\$11,519